
Gruppenrangliste 300m Feld A
1. Runde : 2. Runde :

Bezirksrangliste
GM 300 1. Runde

Schiesssport
Verband
des Sensebezirks

1 Tafers 1 A 953 953 182 191 190 196 194

2 Tafers 2 A 949 949 190 196 188 188 187

3 Plaffeien-Brünisried 1 943 943 186 197 191 190 179

4 Alterswil 1 A 940 940 183 185 191 189 192

5 St. Silvester 1 A 935 935 193 179 188 186 189

6 Plasselb 1 A 934 934 190 191 177 190 186

7 Rechthalten 1 A 931 931 184 191 191 179 186

8 Alterswil 2 A 927 927 182 189 184 193 179

9 Ueberstorf 1 A 925 925 183 187 185 191 179

10 St. Ursen 1 A 922 922 193 191 178 185 175

11 Plaffeien-Brünisried 2 911 911 189 184 170 190 178

12 Plasselb 2 A 909 909 192 184 177 173 183





Beste Einzelresultate vom Wettkampftag

1. Runde 2. Runde

Egli Hans-Peter Plaffeien-Brünisried 1 1971

Sturny Norbert Tafers 1 A 1962

Hänggi Stephan Tafers 2 A 1963

Vonlanthen Tobie Tafers 1 A 1944

Kolly Elmar St. Silvester 1 A 1935

Jungo Adrian St. Ursen 1 A 1936

Stadelmann Adrian Alterswil 2 A 1937

Bapst Heribert Plasselb 2 A 1928

Wälchli Peter Alterswil 1 A 1929

Schaller Beat Tafers 1 A 19110

Vonlanthen Edgar Ueberstorf 1 A 19111

Gugler Heinrich Rechthalten 1 A 19112

Kolly Marcel Plasselb 1 A 19113

Jungo Hermann St. Ursen 1 A 19114

Herren Simone Rechthalten 1 A 19115

Rappo Urs Alterswil 1 A 19116

Lötscher Frank Plaffeien-Brünisried 1 19117

Auderset Alfons Tafers 2 A 19018

Piller Otto Plaffeien-Brünisried 2 19019

Ayer Armin Plasselb 1 A 19020

Schafer Kanis Plasselb 1 A 19021

Sturny Heribert Tafers 1 A 19022

Marro Raphael Plaffeien-Brünisried 1 19023

Dousse Marcel Plaffeien-Brünisried 2 18924

Rüffieux Josef St. Silvester 1 A 18925

Egli Hans-Peter Plaffeien-Brünisried 1 A 197 0 1971

Sturny Norbert Tafers 1 A 196 0 1962

Hänggi Stephan Tafers 2 A 196 0 1963

Vonlanthen Tobie Tafers 1 A 194 0 1944

Kolly Elmar St. Silvester 1 A 193 0 1935

Jungo Adrian St. Ursen 1 A 193 0 1936

Stadelmann Adrian Alterswil 2 A 193 0 1937

Bapst Heribert Plasselb 2 A 192 0 1928

Wälchli Peter Alterswil 1 A 192 0 1929

Schaller Beat Tafers 1 A 191 0 19110

Vonlanthen Edgar Ueberstorf 1 A 191 0 19111

Gugler Heinrich Rechthalten 1 A 191 0 19112

Kolly Marcel Plasselb 1 A 191 0 19113

Jungo Hermann St. Ursen 1 A 191 0 19114

Herren Simone Rechthalten 1 A 191 0 19115

Rappo Urs Alterswil 1 A 191 0 19116

Lötscher Frank Plaffeien-Brünisried 1 A 191 0 19117

Auderset Alfons Tafers 2 A 190 0 19018

Piller Otto Plaffeien-Brünisried 2 A 190 0 19019

Ayer Armin Plasselb 1 A 190 0 19020

Schafer Kanis Plasselb 1 A 190 0 19021

Sturny Heribert Tafers 1 A 190 0 19022

Marro Raphael Plaffeien-Brünisried 1 A 190 0 19023

Dousse Marcel Plaffeien-Brünisried 2 A 189 0 18924

Rüffieux Josef St. Silvester 1 A 189 0 18925
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